
Closed Unrestricted PREP A
8:54 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place

8:54 Trish Hayes Hayvington Oreades 5695 SCR
9:00 Jordan Smith - JNR Foxhall Tic Tac P816
9:06 Sally Rowan Chief 9827
9:12 Peter Barron Brooke 1198
9:18 Corinne Markov Shemesh 7932
9:24 Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memmories 1250
9:30 Sarah Keevers MP Caterina 9517
9:36 Barb Reeves Sweet Honesty Karee P109
9:42 Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Katie 1229
9:48 Sarah Hodkinson Zanny 9877
9:54 Debbie Hodkinson Apache P1796
10:00 Jordan Smith Bamborough Question Time P1469
10:06 Anna Ford GP Segano 9643
10:12 change tests 0:10
Closed Unrestricted PREP E Jnr
10:22 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
10:22 Jordan Smith Bamborough Question Time P1469
10:28 Morning Tea 0:20
10:48 Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816
10:54 change tests 0:10
Closed Unrestricted PREP D
11:04 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
11:04 Barb Reeves Sweet Honesty Karee P109
11:10 change tests 0:10
Freestyle Novice
11:20 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
11:20 Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227
11:27 change tests 0:10
Closed Unrestricted 1.2
11:37 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
11:37 Carmen MacGregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 9871
11:44 Jade Moxey Byalee Bravado 7557
11:51 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295
11:58 Lunch 0:45
12:43 Carmen MacGregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423
12:50 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558
12:57 Bridget McCosker Moet 7470
13:04 Christine Connolly Smit'n G'Kar P256
13:11 Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264
13:18 Lauren Lutton Gamble 9875
13:25 Micaela Jenkins Eight squared 8819
13:32 Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Daffyd P1475
13:39 Colleen Smithers Drifters Gold 8333
13:46 change tests 0:10
Closed Unrestricted 2.2
13:56 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
13:56 Jade Moxey Byalee Bravado 7557
14:04 Jo Freebody KA Rosko 9188
14:12 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295
14:20 Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227
14:28 Michelle Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7334
14:36 Jenny Smith Country Platinum 8816
14:44

JUDGE - WENDY CROESE
ARENA 1

FSCDA - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 23rd APRIL 2017



Closed Restricted 3.1
9:30 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place

9:30 Jenny Smith Country Vision 8815
9:39 change tests 0:10
Closed Restricted 3.2
9:49 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place

9:49 Jenny Smith Country Vision 8815
9:58 change tests 0:10
Closed Unrestricted PREP E 
10:08 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
10:08 Sarah Keevers MP Caterina 9517
10:14 Corinne Markov Shemesh 7932
10:20 Grace Brigham Wadbilliga Memmories 1250
10:26 Barb Reeves Sweet Honesty Karee P109
10:32 Tegan McGrath Wadbilliga Katie 1229
10:38 Peter Barron Brooke 1198
10:44 Sally Rowan Chief 9827
10:50 Morning Tea 0:20

Closed Unrestricted 1.1
11:10 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
11:10 Carmen MacGregor Rotherfield Matchmaker 9871
11:17 Jordan Smith Foxhall Tic Tac P816
11:24 Lauren Lutton Gamble 9875
11:31 Micaela Jenkins Eight squared 8819
11:38 Colleen Smithers Drifters Gold 8333
11:45 Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264
11:52 Bridget McCosker Moet 7470
11:59 Bethany Gersbach Snowy Idriess 3558
12:06 Christine Connolly Smit'n G'Kar P256
12:13 Sarah Keevers Nawarrah Park Daffyd P1475
12:20 Jordan Smith Bamborough Question Time P1469
12:27 Lunch 0:45

Closed Unrestricted 2.1
13:12 Rider Horse Bdl N Score Place
13:12 Jo Freebody KA Rosko 9188
13:20 Jade Moxey Byalee Bravado 7557
13:28 Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227
13:36 Paige Moxey Brampton Halloween P1295
13:44 Jenny Smith Country Platinum 8816
13:52 Carmen MacGregor Rotherfield Saffron 8423
14:00 Michelle Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7334
14:08 Lauren Lutton Gamble 9875

14:16

JUDGE - YVONNE WILSON
ARENA 2

FSCDA - COBARGO SHOWGROUND - 23rd APRIL 2017


